ISM Measuring systems
”Intelligent Sensor Management”
Technical data
Ordering information
Transmitter base Designation Order no.
coated M 700C 52 121 171
coated Ex VPW* M 700XC/VPW 52 121 172
coated Ex 24 V M 700XC/24V 52 121 173
stainless steel M 700S 52 121 174
stainless steel Ex VPW* M 700XS/VPW 52 121 175
stainless steel Ex 24 V M 700XS/24V 52 121 176
* VPW = VariPoWer (20 …250 V AC for non-Ex; 80 …250 V AC for Ex-version)
ISM measuring modules
pH module pH 2700 i 52 121 261
pH module Ex pH 2700 i X 52 121 262